
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	BOBA	DROPS	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,093.17
2025-06-02 Grant	to	Dheirya	Tyagi txn_WBHWr82 -$40.00 $2,053.17
2025-06-03 Returning	expired	grant	to	Mostafa	Mohammad txn_PVHGq6K $40.04 $2,093.21
2025-06-03 Grant	to	Arjav txn_zVHoPYM -$20.36 $2,072.85
2025-06-05 Grant	to	yoyo txn_QmH9x4O -$35.00 $2,037.85
2025-06-05 Topup	of	grant	to	Dheirya	Tyagi txn_XGH4V8E -$15.00 $2,022.85
2025-06-05 Wire	to	Vivek	Thilkan txn_ZeH94bA -$70.00 $1,952.85
2025-06-06 Topup	of	grant	to	yoyo txn_78HyvxE -$5.00 $1,947.85
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Artem	Kim txn_GkHzKQp -$7.00 $1,940.85
2025-06-07 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Uday	Prakash	Gupta txn_PVHGgqP $5.06 $1,945.91
2025-06-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	Delroy txn_QmH90Vv $0.26 $1,946.17
2025-06-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	Giulio	Randazzo txn_XGH4qbM $0.63 $1,946.80
2025-06-08 Grant	to	Uday	Prakash	Gupta txn_PVHGgLL -$140.00 $1,806.80
2025-06-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Karim	Wael	Ibrahim	Mohamed	Ibrahim txn_LgHR9EE $1.90 $1,808.70
2025-06-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	SilverCanvas72 txn_0eH8moY $0.04 $1,808.74
2025-06-09 Grant	to	Lmsa	hacks txn_a8HMlr8 -$40.00 $1,768.74
2025-06-10 Boba	Drops:	$15	workshop	credit txn_qkHRxrK -$15.00 $1,753.74
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Flavio txn_rYHPZXe -$6.00 $1,747.74
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Rohan txn_vgH4ln6 -$90.00 $1,657.74
2025-06-11 Grant	to	Yawa txn_NQHZQQw -$85.00 $1,572.74
2025-06-11 Grant	to	Krish txn_XGH4ZZ2 -$30.00 $1,542.74
2025-06-13 Grant	to	Mostafa	Mohammad txn_EyHwN24 -$40.00 $1,502.74
2025-06-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dheirya	Tyagi txn_MNH5oka $55.00 $1,557.74
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Aarav	Mishra txn_brH7b8L -$175.00 $1,382.74
2025-06-19 Returning	expired	grant	to	Melo txn_K9HKERa $6.00 $1,388.74
2025-06-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Naman txn_2zHOgPm $0.19 $1,388.93
2025-06-20 Returning	expired	grant	to	John	Flores txn_R2HVKob $2.45 $1,391.38
2025-06-21 Grant	to	Atul	kumar	mishra txn_8rH7KqX -$75.00 $1,316.38
2025-06-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	yoya	jha txn_PVHGVpJ $1.04 $1,317.42
2025-06-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Uday	Prakash	Gupta txn_LgHR0vq $0.05 $1,317.47
2025-06-22 Grant	to	Mezi txn_zVHozNK -$5.00 $1,312.47
2025-06-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mezi txn_d7HY4Ro $0.02 $1,312.49
2025-06-25 Returning	expired	grant	to	Tom	Daamen txn_a8HMRXb $6.00 $1,318.49
2025-06-26 Grant	to	Aarav	Jhamb txn_d7HY8eB -$6.00 $1,312.49
2025-06-26 Returning	expired	grant	to	Kaushal txn_5wHKJO0 $5.00 $1,317.49
2025-06-27 Returning	expired	grant	to	Shourya	Wadhwa txn_rYHPLoP $6.00 $1,323.49
2025-06-27 Grant	to	radwa txn_EyHwZoG -$5.00 $1,318.49
2025-06-27 Grant	to	abdo txn_yXHYy9z -$5.00 $1,313.49
2025-06-27 Grant	to	Osha txn_kWHO4Em -$5.00 $1,308.49
2025-06-27 Grant	to	Mikial txn_YRHxdWY -$5.00 $1,303.49
2025-06-28 Grant	to	Atul	kumar	mishra txn_oyHopzn -$350.00 $953.49
2025-06-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Osha txn_brH72lA $0.02 $953.51
2025-06-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Atul	kumar	mishra txn_evHoOXL $0.01 $953.52
2025-06-29 Grant	to	bas txn_4dHXqan -$20.00 $933.52
2025-06-29 Grant	to	Uday	Prakash	Gupta txn_66HAzbw -$175.00 $758.52
2025-06-30 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Mezi txn_d7HYkOw $0.34 $758.86

WITHDRAWN:	$1,464.36.	DEPOSITED:	$130.05. $758.86



YSWS	-	Boba	Drops	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Boba	Drops's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


